Plac Namn
Herrveteran

1 Inge Josefsson

2 Kent Kirkegaard

3 Kenneth Granholm
4 Sven Erik Persson
5 Hans Wijk

6 Peter Svantesson
Damveteran

1 Gun Britt Hansson
2 Linda Iversen
Oldboys

1 Per Olof Isaksson
2 Mats Olsson

3 Magnus Nordkvist
4 Peter Eriksson

5 Lars Wahlstrom
klass D

1 Gunilla Nilsson

2 Tommy Nilsson

3 Tore Larsson

4 Anette Larsson
klass C

1 Tommy Mattisson
2 Malin Kessels

3 Hans Ove Simonsen
4 Niklas Hansson

5 Ragnar Eng

6 Magnus Hansson
7 Mikael Schrewelius
8 Bert-Arne Andersson
klass B

1 Lena Nilsson

2 Conny Lekander

3 Bo Gdran Svensson

05 February 2019

Resultatlista
NT, Sjoviken filt, Him

Nationell tavling 29 May 2016
Spelplats: Sjoviken IF Hassleholm Filt

Klubb

Ahus BGK
BGK Linjen
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Vinslévs BGK
Sjovikens IF

Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF

Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
BGK Varend
Hjelmsjé BGK
Nassjo BGK

BGK Linjen
Hjelmsjo BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen

BGK Ringen
Sjovikens IF
Tobisviks BGK
Asarums BGK

MGK 49 Nykoping

Asarums BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Sjovikens IF

Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Tobisviks BGK

S1

38
36
34
46
46
58

50
46

28
36
30
31
41

45
52
51
71

41
46
45
45
50
52
50
51

33
41
36

S2

37
39
44
51
49
51

38
48

32
30
39
34
41

61
54
57
65

41
38
46
49
48
50
53
45

36
31
37

36
41
38
39
42
52

47
59

33
32
30
39
40

48
53
54
66

43
46
44
43
45
45
48
55

42
40
40

111
116
116
136
137
161

135
153

93
98
99
104
122

154
159
162
202

125
130
135
137
143
147
151
151

111
112
113

Snitt

37.0
38.7
38.7
45.3
45.7
53.7

45.0
51.0

31.0
32.7
33.0
34.7
40.7

51.3
53.0
54.0
67.3

41.7
43.3
45.0
45.7
47.7
49.0
50.3
50.3

37.0
37.3
37.7

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

klass B

Hans Tap

Anders Andersson
Claes Morck

Inger Eriksson
Thomas Bladh
Tuula Morck
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05 February 2019

Klubb

Asarums BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Olofstréms BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Sjovikens IF

S1

37
34
40
44
41
50

S2

41
44
45
45
44
41

S3

36
38
41
42
48
51

114
116
126
131
133
142

Snitt

38.0
38.7
42.0
43.7
44.3
47.3

Sida

2

av



